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Leo lionart317@gmail.com -- Arthur
Judy (Curow) judycurow@aol.com -- Arthur
Linda (Douglas) lindadouglas1142@gmail.com -- Ashby

Ken bbannen@hotmail.com -- Bannen
Patsy (Meachu bpmeachum@gmail.com -- Barner

Dorothy (LaGattu lagattuta@charter.net -- Bates
Sheri Varner varnersheri@yahoo.com -- Baynton

Vivian Beaugran lvbeaus@gmail.com -- Bellfy
Larry lbillad@outlook.com -- Billadeau
Chuck cbilla@charter.net -- Billadeau

Glenn gfblow@msn.com -- Blow
Sharon (Lamie) mimipenny42@yahoo.com -- Bostwick

Mary (Melvin) jomatra@sbcglobal.net -- Braden
Gary wilpon4@gmail.com -- Braun
Sandra (Kosch) skosch92840@yahoo.com -- Brown
Pat Du Cheney acmegolfnut@gmail.com -- Brown

Paul pbrownson@aol.com -- Brownson
Ira onsims@aol.com -- Bunek

Gary gnsfife@gmail.com -- Burkholder
Helen Wisniewsk helencanski@yahoo.com -- Canfield

Jeffrey Jeff-Carpenter@comcast.net -- Carpenter
Roger rogerc@homeworkswildblue.com -- Carroll

Shirley (Mayhe cmmbrad@att.net -- Challender
John champj@msn.com -- Champagne
Jonas jonascheeseman@bellsouth.net -- Cheeseman

Kay (Stehower) raskcs@charter.net -- Chimoskey
Connie (Rice) riceconn@yahoo.com -- Coddington

Adrian ajcoleman@xtra.co.nz -- Coleman
Juanita Hawes hawes26@comcast.net -- Cox

Garry garryc@charter.net -- Curtiss
grrcurtiss@gmail.com

Scott Carolmdean@charter.net -- Dean
Betty (Bell) splgrandma@aol.com -- Dreves

Diane (Hardwick) thardwick@charter.net -- Dumbrille
Larry ljealy@gmail.com -- Ealy

John JELace@aol.com -- Eaton
Sandy (Newman neumasandy3@gmail.com -- Ebbage

Carl eeranch@twc.com -- Ellston
Lynn enyart541@charter.net -- Enyart
Joan Mc Cool jmccool@chartermi.net -- Fisher

Jacqueline Finch jfinch1104@outlook.com -- Fort
Charlotte (Grave char.graves@comcast.net -- Fouch
Sandy (Reese) sandyreese2013@icloud.com -- Fowler

John E jgallagher1@socialrr.com -- Gallagher
Bill bil.tru@att.net -- Gallihugh

Terry beamer1286@gmail.com -- Garn

Lois (Smith) larrylois2@outlook.com -- Goyer
Frank thegreener@yahoo.com -- Greenlaw (SF) - 

Darlene (Wenne wenner5@comcast.net -- Greiner
Gardner brandywild@charter.net -- Grubb

Aaron mightytruck@gmail.com -- Hardley
Mike spartybiz@comcast.net -- Harris

Evalee (Miller) mamahlbly@yahoo.com -- Haselton
Suki Deaver sukideaver@gmail.com -- Hazzard

William Bill mlhwhh12@att.net -- Heidbreder
mlhwhh@att.net

Patricia (Scharf) bingoleta@aol.com -- Helferich
Dennis wandainbearlake@charter.net -- Helferich

Larry LarryCathyHelmick@gmail.com -- Helmick
Judy (Weersing) judithweersing@comcast.net -- Hendges

Annetta ajhendrickson@comcast.net -- Hendrickson
Nancy Patino (R patino604@yahoo.com -- Hiatt

Aleeta (Haskins) lhaskins2@yahoo.com -- Hollister
Barbara (Barr) Curtbb76@msn.com -- Hopkins

Kay Rumbach kayrumbach@gmail.com -- Horn
Francis francis.hughes@att.net -- Hughes
Donald don.jaquish@gmail.com -- Jaquish
Jerry jerometjerome@gmail.com -- Jerome

Theodore tlkempton@comcast.net -- Kempton
Marilyn (Ross) amrross@charter.net -- Kroetsch
Reginald reglancaster@iCloud.com -- Lancaster

Beverly (Mc Ada fritz2005@charter.net -- Lautner
Herbert hlemcool@gmail.com -- Lemcool
Rosemary (Cape rlcapen42@yahoo.com -- Lemcool
Paul gmagpacjapan@hotmail.com -- Lemcool
Herbert hlemcool@gmail.com -- Lemcool

Jerry jlpinc@live.com -- Lewis
Douglas Douglinder@comcast.net -- Linder

Dorothy (Washb dwashbu1@verizon.net -- Lindsay
John Skip sclinnerson@gmail.com -- Linnerson

Charles chuck@luhrs-llc.com -- Luhrs
Thomas tobar@torchlake.com -- Lyon
Bill mann2150@gmail.com -- Mann

Jean (Bergman) Jeanbergman40@yahoo.com -- Mannor
Suzanne Terry suzannemterry@gmail.com -- Martinson

suzannemterry@gmail.com
Deanne Gancarz d.gancarz@icloud.com -- Mathews

Sharon (Leonar sleon456@yahoo.com -- Mc Call
Mary Morgan mjmtom@aol.com -- Mc Cool

David drmpdon@yahoo.com -- Mc Donald
Brian bmcgregor1226@icloud.com -- Mc Gregor
Douglas doug.r.mcg@gmail.com -- Mc Gregor
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Arthur 1244judy@att.net -- Mc Manus
Ivan booget3@yahoo.com -- Mc Sawby
Gertrude Morgan ellenmorgan@mac.com -- Montague

Karen (Helfrich) jnkhelfrich@yahoo.com -- Morrison
Janice Parish japarish41@gmail.com -- Moutsatson

Sandra (Aeschle 925donald@charter.net -- Nelson
Beverly (Tobey) beverlytobey@msn.com -- Neufer

Loreen (Steffes) loreensteffes@gmail.com -- Norris
Richard kjoatley@aol.com -- Oatley

Monty montyjoliver@yahoo.com -- Oliver
Donald dcpar140@Bellsouth.net -- Parker
Ann (Grubb) brandywild@charter.net -- Paynter
Sara perketts@yahoo.com -- Perkett

Marilyn (Matthew rmatthews2001@yahoo.com -- Perla
Julie (Warden) juliawarden70@gmail.com -- Perrin
Julie (Warden) juliawarden70@gmail.com -- Perrin
Wilfred (Bud) petersa1@earthlink.net -- Peters

Robert poodlessr@aol.com -- Podleski
Jerry jtrpb@hotmail.com -- Ritter

Janet Lawrence janet_32055@msn.com -- Rogers
Carolyn (Kucser tcbayside7762@gmail.com -- Roosa

Ben brufli@att.net -- Rufli
Mary (Sarar) mcsarar@yahoo.com -- Schildroth
Florence (Smith) flosmith09@yahoo.com -- Schroeter

Diane (Westlun soffit@aol.com -- Scott
Barbara bjsleder@hotmail.com -- Sleder

Karen (Meyer) grannygrunt4801@yahoo.com -- Smith
Charles mergy1@hotmail.com -- Smith

George johndeeregeorge@hughes.net -- Snyder
Solveig Gustafso cyberfools@gmail.com -- Sorum

Ione Wiren ionewiren@hotmail.com -- Southworth
Mary (Morgan) mspringer3@aol.com -- Springer
Daniel desta@torchlake.com -- Stainforth

Ron ronsal62@yahoo.com -- Steele
Carolyn (DuBuis) cdubuis@att.net -- Stephan
Sharon Oelke sharon@earthlink.net -- Sullivan

Peggy (Brigham) brighampeggy@Yahoo.com -- Thiel
Judy Gucciardo jkgucci@att.net -- Toerper
Michael tousleymike@aol.com -- Tousley

Noreen Search dnsearch625@msn.com -- Towne
Rita (Robbins) rmrcollage@aol.com -- Trager

Mary maswag@comcast.net -- Wagamon
Terin terinwales@live.com -- Wales
Becky rwalton714@gmail.com -- Walton

Paul sam_augusta@bellsouth.net -- Wardwell
Elliott eweitz1@cox.net -- Weitz

Terry birdiemagee@gmail.com -- Wells
Jane Fred janeafred@yahoo.com -- Wilkinson

Jon dolt72@att.net -- Williams
Jack jawri9946@tds.net -- Wright

Bonnie (Kelly) bonnieskelly70@gmail.com -- Wunderlich
Sheila (Young) youngs323@hawaii.rr.com -- Wyatt

Barbara Lyon rwlyon@comcast.net -- Wysong
Virginia (Davisso vrdavisson@yahoo.com -- Yon
Deanna Skrzypc deanna45@msn.com -- Zeits


